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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

Gianna  M ilo2015
Stepping Star

9.275 9.300 9.5009.150 37.225
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

S abine  Goodw illie2026
Valley  Gymnastics

9.500 7.750 8.6259.300 35.175
1 10 1 2 2 

2 

Abiga il Lipe2028
Valley  Gymnastics

8.725 8.925 8.2008.350 34.200
12 2 4 7 3 

3 

M aggie  Young2034
Valley  Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 8.4758.225 34.125
8T 3 6 3 4 

4 

A llison S toup1996
Cartwhee ls

8.750 8.250 8.4257.950 33.375
10T 6 12 5 5 

5 

Kensy Lans ing1994
Cartwhee ls

8.475 8.050 8.4508.200 33.175
16 8 7T 4 6 

6 

Fe lic ity M ullin1983
Aeria ls

8.900 8.100 8.0508.075 33.125
6 7 10 9T 7 

7 

Be lla  R icha rds2002
Exce l

8.550 8.400 8.0008.100 33.050
14T 4 9 11 8 

8 

Aniya  S nyder2003
Exce l

8.775 7.050 8.0508.900 32.775
8T 16 3 9T 9 

9 

Ja i Lyons2001
Exce l

9.000 7.100 7.9008.250 32.250
3T 15 5 12T 10 

10 

V ictor ia  M itche ll2030
Valley  Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 6.6008.200 32.100
3T 5 7T 17 11 

11 

Kar leah Pa radis1985
Aeria ls

8.750 7.250 7.9008.050 31.950
10T 12 11 12T 12 

12 

Pepper T aylor1997
Cartwhee ls

8.550 7.700 8.1507.500 31.900
14T 11 13 8 13 

13 

S hayla  M yers1984
Aeria ls

8.600 6.950 8.4006.775 30.725
13 17T 16 6 14 

14 

Addi Fe rr is1976
Aeria ls

8.825 7.200 7.1507.275 30.450
7 13T 14 16 15 

15 

Kenzy Gr iffin1978
Aeria ls

9.000 7.950 7.5005.650 30.100
3T 9 18 14 16 

16 

Zo ie  T em ple2032
Valley  Gymnastics

8.400 6.950 7.3006.600 29.250
17 17T 17 15 17 

17 

Ava  M acdia rm id2029
Valley  Gymnastics

7.900 7.200 6.2507.100 28.450
18 13T 15 18 18 

18 
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